
CLASSE N. NOME P.s. C.O. 1
ALTRE 

PENALITA
tot 

tappa
tot 

prec
TOTALE 

oltre 350 61 enrico bonetti 6 - - 6 48 54
fino a 350 4 eric willemse 17 - - 17 37 54
oltre 350 59 Massimo Sartoretti 25 - - 25 16 41
oltre 350 46 Andre Leiser 8 - - 8 23 31
fino a 350 8 Massimo Nocent 2 - - 2 29 31
oltre 350 55 Paul Moser 5 - - 5 26 31
fino a 350 26 Gabriele Vox - - - 0 26 26
fino a 350 19 Paolo Ferrero - - - 0 26 26
oltre 350 49 Lucas Tobler - - - 0 22 22
oltre 350 60 marco prandi - - - 0 21 21
fino a 350 25 luciano albano - - - 0 21 21
fino a 350 23 daniel marabini 15 - - 15 5 20

sidecar 5 Flückiger - Flückiger 1 - - 1 19 20
oltre 350 53 carlo maccarinelli - - - 0 19 19
fino a 350 18 Gianluca Chiesa 13 - - 13 4 17
oltre 350 44 Edoardo Vallarino Gancia - - - 0 16 16
oltre 350 48 Jacques Nicolet - - - 0 13 13
oltre 350 58 hoffmann volker 10 - - 10 0 10
fino a 350 14 Micol Mottura - - - 0 9 9
oltre 350 31 Roberto Gianini - - - 0 8 8
oltre 350 52 amedeo di seyssel 7 - - 7 1 8
oltre 350 30 rudi vangeel - - - 0 7 7
fino a 350 15 luciano loizzo - - - 0 6 6
fino a 350 16 michael gasser - - - 0 6 6
fino a 350 24 Elis Domenighini 4 - - 4 2 6
fino a 350 22 carlo alloisio - - - 0 5 5
oltre 350 28 Umberto alloisio 3 - - 3 1 4
oltre 350 34 gerry meinero - - - 0 4 4
oltre 350 62 Giorgio Cereda - - - 0 3 3
sidecar 2 galli - di valentin - - - 0 1 1

fino a 350 9 kim pezzini - - - 0 0 0
oltre 350 35 Carlo Scappini - - - 0 0 0
oltre 350 50 Claudio Cauzzo - - - 0 0 0
oltre 350 40 carel vervloet - - - 0 0 0
oltre 350 43 Enrico Cordero di Montezemolo - - - 0 0 0
oltre 350 42 Jose Appendino - - - 0 0 0
oltre 350 33 Rosanna Cerutti - - - 0 0 0
oltre 350 29 Richard ejkelenburg - - - 0 0 0

classifica 
generale

tappa 4
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oltre 350 37 bartolomeo maina - - - 0 -1 -1
oltre 350 54 Battista Maccarinelli - - - 0 -5 -5
sidecar 3 storti - talasova - - - 0 -76 -76

oltre 350 51 gino bussolino - -100 - -100 10 -90
oltre 350 27 Hans Eder - - - 0 -94 -94
oltre 350 56 Ezio Bucalossi - -100 - -100 4 -96
oltre 350 57 lino giaccone - -100 - -100 0 -100
sidecar 1 costamagna - fissore - - - 0 -100 -100

oltre 350 36 tiziana gastaldi - - - 0 -106 -106
oltre 350 39 Paul De Goede - - - 0 -127 -127
oltre 350 38 Marcus Heijke - - - 0 -128 -128
oltre 350 47 Loris Luraschi -100 -100 - -200 29 -171
oltre 350 32 Renzo Goia 20 - - 20 -191 -171
fino a 350 6 Attilio Lucchi -100 -100 - -200 6 -194
oltre 350 41 maria paola ramondetti 9 - - 9 -302 -293
fino a 350 21 marco besana -100 -100 - -200 -95 -295
fino a 350 20 ilario ziliotto -100 -100 - -200 -103 -303
oltre 350 45 paolo boeri - - - 0 -490 -490
fino a 350 10 Sabrina Apostoli - - - 0 -491 -491
fino a 350 7 paolo venturin -100 -100 - -200 -303 -503
fino a 350 12 Claudio Fraconti -100 -100 - -200 -600 -800
fino a 350 11 raffaella agape -100 -100 - -200 -700 -900



CLASSE N. NOME P.s. C.O. 1
ALTRE 

PENALITA
tot 

tappa
tot 

prec
TOTALE 

sidecar 5 Flückiger - Flückiger 1 - - 1 19 20
sidecar 2 galli - di valentin - - - 0 1 1
sidecar 3 storti - talasova - - - 0 -76 -76
sidecar 1 costamagna - fissore - - - 0 -100 -100

classifica 
sidecar

tappa 4
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CLASSE N. NOME P.s. C.O. 1
ALTRE 

PENALITA
tot 

tappa
tot 

prec
TOTALE 

fino a 350 4 eric willemse 17 - - 17 37 54
fino a 350 8 Massimo Nocent 2 - - 2 29 31
fino a 350 26 Gabriele Vox - - - 0 26 26
fino a 350 19 Paolo Ferrero - - - 0 26 26
fino a 350 25 luciano albano - - - 0 21 21
fino a 350 23 daniel marabini 15 - - 15 5 20
fino a 350 18 Gianluca Chiesa 13 - - 13 4 17
fino a 350 14 Micol Mottura - - - 0 9 9
fino a 350 15 luciano loizzo - - - 0 6 6
fino a 350 16 michael gasser - - - 0 6 6
fino a 350 24 Elis Domenighini 4 - - 4 2 6
fino a 350 22 carlo alloisio - - - 0 5 5
fino a 350 9 kim pezzini - - - 0 0 0
fino a 350 6 Attilio Lucchi -100 -100 - -200 6 -194
fino a 350 21 marco besana -100 -100 - -200 -95 -295
fino a 350 20 ilario ziliotto -100 -100 - -200 -103 -303
fino a 350 10 Sabrina Apostoli - - - 0 -491 -491
fino a 350 7 paolo venturin -100 -100 - -200 -303 -503
fino a 350 12 Claudio Fraconti -100 -100 - -200 -600 -800
fino a 350 11 raffaella agape -100 -100 - -200 -700 -900

classifica 
fino a 350

tappa 4
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CLASSE N. NOME P.s. C.O. 1
ALTRE 

PENALITA
tot 

tappa
tot 

prec
TOTALE 

oltre 350 61 enrico bonetti 6 - - 6 48 54
oltre 350 59 Massimo Sartoretti 25 - - 25 16 41
oltre 350 46 Andre Leiser 8 - - 8 23 31
oltre 350 55 Paul Moser 5 - - 5 26 31
oltre 350 49 Lucas Tobler - - - 0 22 22
oltre 350 60 marco prandi - - - 0 21 21
oltre 350 53 carlo maccarinelli - - - 0 19 19
oltre 350 44 Edoardo Vallarino Gancia - - - 0 16 16
oltre 350 48 Jacques Nicolet - - - 0 13 13
oltre 350 58 hoffmann volker 10 - - 10 0 10
oltre 350 31 Roberto Gianini - - - 0 8 8
oltre 350 52 amedeo di seyssel 7 - - 7 1 8
oltre 350 30 rudi vangeel - - - 0 7 7
oltre 350 28 Umberto alloisio 3 - - 3 1 4
oltre 350 34 gerry meinero - - - 0 4 4
oltre 350 62 Giorgio Cereda - - - 0 3 3
oltre 350 35 Carlo Scappini - - - 0 0 0
oltre 350 50 Claudio Cauzzo - - - 0 0 0
oltre 350 40 carel vervloet - - - 0 0 0
oltre 350 43 Enrico Cordero di Montezemolo - - - 0 0 0
oltre 350 42 Jose Appendino - - - 0 0 0
oltre 350 33 Rosanna Cerutti - - - 0 0 0
oltre 350 29 Richard ejkelenburg - - - 0 0 0
oltre 350 37 bartolomeo maina - - - 0 -1 -1
oltre 350 54 Battista Maccarinelli - - - 0 -5 -5
oltre 350 51 gino bussolino - -100 - -100 10 -90
oltre 350 27 Hans Eder - - - 0 -94 -94
oltre 350 56 Ezio Bucalossi - -100 - -100 4 -96
oltre 350 57 lino giaccone - -100 - -100 0 -100
oltre 350 36 tiziana gastaldi - - - 0 -106 -106
oltre 350 39 Paul De Goede - - - 0 -127 -127
oltre 350 38 Marcus Heijke - - - 0 -128 -128
oltre 350 47 Loris Luraschi -100 -100 - -200 29 -171
oltre 350 32 Renzo Goia 20 - - 20 -191 -171
oltre 350 41 maria paola ramondetti 9 - - 9 -302 -293
oltre 350 45 paolo boeri - - - 0 -490 -490

classifica 
oltre 350

tappa 4
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